
S. No. Name Father 
Name 

a)Old Nomenclature with BPS.                                   
b)New Nomenclature after 
restructuring with BPS

Date of Joining 
Govt: Service/ 
promotion/ up-
gradation

Date of 1st 
appointment 

Present 
Posting Domicile Date of 

Birth
Date of 
Retirement 

1 Ijaz Ahmad Taza Gul
JCT (Physiotherapy) BS-09
CT (Physiotherapy) Tech: BS-12       
SCT(Physiotherapy) Tech: BS-14

27.08.1997      
31.10.2014         
11.08.2015

27.08.1997 HMC 
Peshawar Peshawar 18.02.1972 17.02.2032

       PROVISIONAL Seniority List of Senior Clinical Technician (Physiotherap) BS-14 in Health Department Khyber Pakhtunhwa
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